Ministry:

Month, Year:

Transportation and Infrastructure

April, 2023

CLIFF Number

Enter the Cliff
number (if
applicable)

315700
316928

316679
316951
316446
314536
315331
316781
316533

317013
317094
317171
316481
317156
317078
317091
317162
316003
316967
316818
313252

313346
316527

Name of Minister

Enter the name of the Minister the

note was sent to

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Josie

Osborne/Minister Pam Alexis

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Dan Coulter
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

" Premier David Eby/Minister

Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming

Minister Andrew Mercier

Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob Fleming
Minister Rob

Fleming/Minister Murray
Rankin/Minister Nathan

Cullen
Minister Rob Fleming

Subject or Title of Briefing Note

The description must be summarized in such o way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part
2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services,
confidential consulting services)

'Mayor Sim, City of Vancouver
Permitting and Rogers Projects in BC

Advice/Recommentations; Cabinet Confidences

Advice/Recommentations

Fraser Valley Integrated Planning Engagement
|SkyTrain Extensions and the Clean Transportation Action Plan
BC Building Trades - SLS & Broadway

Advice/Recommentations; Cabinet Confidences; Government Financial Information;
Intergovernmental Communications

BC Construction Association

CEO of WestJet
Advice/Recommentations
|Harris Road Underpass Project
|Millennium Line SkyTrain Extension to UBC
|Fabrication of Tunnel Elements for Fraser River Tunnel Project

Travel Assistance Program

Advice/Recommentations; Intergovernmental
Communications

Fraser River Tunnel Project

Advice/Recommentations

|AT Infrastructure Gap on Industrial Ave. In Langley
_Brush Clearing in Tumbler Ridge

|Bradner Rest Area

South Coast Anchorages
Roberts Bank Terminal 2

Briefing Note type

Information, Decision, Issue, etc.

Meeting
Meeting

Information
Meeting
Information
Meeting
Meeting
Information
Meeting

Meeting
Meeting
Decision
Meeting
Information
Information
Information
Information
Decision
Information
Meeting
Decision

Information
Meeting

Office, division
or branch

Enter the name of the
office, division, or
branch that created

Date Started

Enter the date the note was
sent to Minister (MMM
DD,YYYY)

the note
1-Apr-23 ' ITISD
2-Apr-23 HRSD
5-Apr-23 ITISD
5-Apr-23 ' PPPD
11-Apr-23 ' ITISD
12-Apr-23 ' PPPD
12-Apr-23 ' ITISD
12-Apr-23 ' ITISD
13-Apr-23 HRSD
13-Apr-23 PPPD
18-Apr-23 ' HRSD
18-Apr-23 ' ITISD
19-Apr-23 ' ITISD
19-Apr-23 ' ITISD
19-Apr-23 ' PPPD
19-Apr-23 ' ITISD
19-Apr-23 ' ITISD
19-Apr-23 ' HRSD
19-Apr-23 ' PPPD
21-Apr-23 ' HRSD
25-Apr-23 HRSD
25-Apr-23 ITISD
27-Apr-23 ITISD




Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: April, 2023

Office, division
CLIFF Number Name of Minister Subject or Title of Briefing Note Briefing Note type Date Started or branch

Enter the name of the

Enter the Cliff . The description must be summarized in such o way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part Enter the date the note was i o
) Enter the name of the Minister the ) o o ) . ) ) . L o office, division, or
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the note
316979 Minister Dan Coulter PLAs & CBAs under MOTI Information 28-Apr-23 ITISD
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