Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: April, 2023

					Office, division
CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Date Started	or branch
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services)	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note
315700	Minister Rob Fleming	Mayor Sim, City of Vancouver	Meeting	1-Apr-23	ITISD
316928	Minister Rob Fleming	Permitting and Rogers Projects in BC	Meeting	2-Apr-23	HRSD
316679	Minister Josie Osborne/Minister Pam Alexis		Information	5-Apr-23	ITISD
316951	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations	Meeting	5-Apr-23	PPPD
316446	Minister Dan Coulter	Fraser Valley Integrated Planning Engagement	Information	11-Apr-23	ITISD
314536	Minister Rob Fleming	SkyTrain Extensions and the Clean Transportation Action Plan	Meeting	12-Apr-23	PPPD
315331	Minister Rob Fleming	BC Building Trades - SLS & Broadway	Meeting	12-Apr-23	ITISD
316781	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations; Cabinet Confidences; Government Financial Information; Intergovernmental Communications	Information	12-Apr-23	ITISD
316533	Minister Rob Fleming	BC Construction Association	Meeting	13-Apr-23	HRSD
	Premier David Eby/Minister				
317013	Rob Fleming	CEO of WestJet	Meeting	13-Apr-23	PPPD
317094	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations	Meeting	18-Apr-23	HRSD
317171	Minister Rob Fleming	Harris Road Underpass Project	Decision	18-Apr-23	ITISD
316481	Minister Rob Fleming	Millennium Line SkyTrain Extension to UBC	Meeting	19-Apr-23	ITISD
317156	Minister Rob Fleming	Fabrication of Tunnel Elements for Fraser River Tunnel Project	Information	19-Apr-23	ITISD
317078	Minister Rob Fleming	Travel Assistance Program	Information	19-Apr-23	PPPD
317091	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations; Intergovernmental Communications	Information	19-Apr-23	ITISD
317162	Minister Rob Fleming	Fraser River Tunnel Project	Information	19-Apr-23	ITISD
316003	Minister Rob Fleming	Advice/Recommentations	Decision	19-Apr-23	HRSD
316967	Minister Andrew Mercier	AT Infrastructure Gap on Industrial Ave. In Langley	Information	19-Apr-23	PPPD
316818	Minister Rob Fleming	Brush Clearing in Tumbler Ridge	Meeting	21-Apr-23	HRSD
313252	Minister Rob Fleming	Bradner Rest Area	Decision	25-Apr-23	HRSD
	Minister Rob				
	Fleming/Minister Murray				
	Rankin/Minister Nathan				
313346	Cullen	South Coast Anchorages	Information	25-Apr-23	ITISD
316527	Minister Rob Fleming	Roberts Bank Terminal 2	Meeting	27-Apr-23	ITISD

Ministry: Transportation and Infrastructure

Month, Year: April, 2023

CLIFF Number	Name of Minister	Subject or Title of Briefing Note	Briefing Note type	Date Started	Office, division or branch
Enter the Cliff number (if applicable)	Enter the name of the Minister the note was sent to	The description must be summarized in such a way that it does not reveal information that may or must be excepted from disclosure under Part 2 of FOIPPA. Where the entire description would be excepted, a descriptive category may be substituted (e.g., confidential legal services, confidential consulting services)	Information, Decision, Issue, etc.	Enter the date the note was sent to Minister (MMM DD,YYYY)	Enter the name of the office, division, or branch that created the note
316979	Minister Dan Coulter	PLAs & CBAs under MOTI	Information	28-Apr-23	ITISD